
Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump

Trailer - 12V TS

Part Number: 37200

https://dev.rollrite.com/envalogenerateboms.php/catalog/product/view/id/827/s/rite-lock-power-arm-kit-passenger-stowing-for-side-dump-trailer-12v-ts/
https://dev.rollrite.com/envalogenerateboms.php/catalog/product/view/id/827/s/rite-lock-power-arm-kit-passenger-stowing-for-side-dump-trailer-12v-ts/


Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 10200 TarpStretcher Motor 12V. 5 Year Warranty :S/N: 1

2 102204 Pivot. Assembly Front 4 Spring Knuckle Arm for Side Dump 1

3 102354 Pivot. UB Assembled STS 8-Spr Front 1

4 11411 Wire. 16/3-Conductor  - 15ft 1

5 102317 Instructions. Universal Side to Side Dump System (non sealed) 1

6 103460 Electric Kit. TSCM with Rocker Switch 6 ga Rev E2 1

7 102353 Pivot. UB Assembled STS 8-Spring Rear 1

8 46803 Pivot. Assembled Knuckle Arm for 37200. Non Motor End 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 46802 Pivot. Assembled Knuckle Arm for 37200. Motor End 1

2 11330 Wire. 6 Ga. Dual Conductor - (per ft) 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 102199 Pivot Tube. Base W/Side Plates and Set Screws for 4 spring SS Knu... 1

2 18295 Bolt. 1/2"  x 1 1/2" Button Head Bolt 2

3 18412 Washer. 1/2" Flat  Zinc 2

4 18631 Nut. 1/2" Nylock Nut 2

5 47970 Bracket. 4 Sp Knuckle pin w/ stop plate for SS pvt. mtr end 1

6 18540 Pin. 1/2" x 5-1/4" Clevis 1

7 47230 Spring. Spiral Torsion Spring 1 1/4" 4

8 18520 Pin. 1/2" x 3-1/2" Clevis 1

9 102197 Pivot Tube. Front Upper for 4 Spr Knuckle W/ bushing 13.06" Tube 1

10 37580 Bushing. Axle Stabilizer for 4" Axle 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 18291 Screw. 1/2" x 5/8" Set Screw 2

2 16419 Grommet. Rubber 7/8 ID x 1/8 grove for Top Mount Pivot Kits 1

3 47040 Bushing. 1 1/4 Poly T- Bushing for Pivot Pin 2

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 47410 Pivot Pin. for 8 Spring Roller Bearing Pivot Passenger Side 1

2 47800 Bearing. Carrier Underbody Flanged 2

3 47230 Spring. Spiral Torsion Spring 1 1/4" 8

4 18120 Bolt. 3/8" x 1-1/2" Thread Cutting Screw  Hex Washer Hd 8

5 102349 Plate. Al Front for Ext Bolt Flange Mount UB Box 1

6 102269 Bracket. Ext Body with holes for 8 Spr UB Box 1

7 102259 Plate. Al Back for Ext Bolt Flange Mount UB Box 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 18628 Nut. Nylock nut  3/8" Jamb Nut 2

2 18242 Bolt.  3/8"-16 x 1 1/8" Button Head 2

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 47400 Pivot Pin . for 8 Spring Roller Bearing Piv (Driv Side) 1

2 47800 Bearing. Carrier Underbody Flanged 2

3 47230 Spring. Spiral Torsion Spring 1 1/4" 8

4 18120 Bolt. 3/8" x 1-1/2" Thread Cutting Screw  Hex Washer Hd 8

5 102349 Plate. Al Front for Ext Bolt Flange Mount UB Box 1

6 102269 Bracket. Ext Body with holes for 8 Spr UB Box 1

7 102259 Plate. Al Back for Ext Bolt Flange Mount UB Box 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 19300 Switch. Rocker (Open/Close) 1

2 10390 Bracket. Mounting for Rocker Switch 1

3 102766 Relay  Kit. Gen1+ SS Motor Control 12V SWE2 1

4 105568 Instructions. Switch Wiring 1

5 101259 Breaker. 50 Amp Manual Reset Circuit Breaker for Rite Touch 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

101259 Breaker. 50 Amp Manual Reset Circuit Breaker for Rite Touch

105568 Instructions. Switch Wiring

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 102199 Pivot Tube. Base W/Side Plates and Set Screws for 4 spring SS Knu... 1

2 18295 Bolt. 1/2"  x 1 1/2" Button Head Bolt 2

3 18412 Washer. 1/2" Flat  Zinc 2

4 18631 Nut. 1/2" Nylock Nut 2

5 47970 Bracket. 4 Sp Knuckle pin w/ stop plate for SS pvt. mtr end 1

6 18540 Pin. 1/2" x 5-1/4" Clevis 1

7 47230 Spring. Spiral Torsion Spring 1 1/4" 3

8 47890 Pivot. Rear Upper Tube. w/bearing. 4 Spring Side-to-Side Knuckle P... 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Rite-Lock Power Arm Kit. Passenger Stowing for Side Dump Trailer - 12V TS

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 47040 Bushing. 1 1/4 Poly T- Bushing for Pivot Pin 2

2 18520 Pin. 1/2" x 3-1/2" Clevis 1

3 31055 Bearing. Pillow Block Bearing 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905


